Program : Bachelor of Design

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1569

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Desigh End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 176 or more credits.

Branch : Bachelor of Design - Department of Design

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

A. NARMADHA

AARON KUMAR

ABHISHEK GHUNAWAT

AISHANI GOEL
AMISH GUPTA
ANANYA DAS
ANCHITA TANEJA
ANKIT KUMAR JHA
ARCHITA JAIN
ARU AGARWAL
AYUSH SHIVHARE
AYUSHI SINGH
EDWIN ALIAS
GOPI BHATNAGAR

GURKEERAT SINGH

INDAR KUMAR PAKHARIA

Roll No.

2K19/BD/01
2K19/BD/02
2K19/BD/03
2K19/BD/04
2K19/BD/05
2K19/BD/06
2K19/BD/07
2K19/BD/09
2K19/BD/10
2K19/BD/11
2K19/BD/13
2K19/BD/14
2K19/BD/16
2K19/BD/17
2K19/BD/18

2K19/BD/19

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
176

176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176

176

CGPA

8.14
8.59
8.18
8.88
8.65
8.98
7.90
7.97
8.22
8.58
8.66
8.85
7.58
8.92
8.63

7.55

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

26/06/2023

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1569
Program : Bachelor of Design

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Desigh End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 176 or more credits.

Branch : Bachelor of Design - Department of Design

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 176
17 ISHIKA DAHAKE 2K19/BD/20 HEEIEGED 176 8.18
18 ISHITA BHATNAGAR 2K19/BD/21 HEEIECSIDES 176 8.82
19 | JAHNAVI RAJARAM 2K19/BD/22 STEAET TS 176 9.01
20 KANKSHYAT KHANDAI 2K19/BD/23 FUATT GEL 176 8.38
21 KARSHEET NEGI 2K19/BD/24 Feffa T 176 9.07
22 MAHEEMA KOHLI 2K19/BD/25 wiZwT Freet 176 9.28
23 MANISH JANGIR 2K19/BD/26 AT STirE 176 7.33
24 MANVIR SINGH 2K19/BD/27 LEEIRAEE 176 8.53
25 MUKUL NEGI 2K19/BD/28 TR T 176 7.94
26 NIKHIL KUMAR 2K19/BD/30 fAferer gam™ 176 8.49
27 OSHO JAIN 2K19/BD/32 reT ST 176 8.33
28 PARNAVI DINKAR 2K19/BD/33 ERCEIRETERY 176 8.38
29 PAVAN KUMAR 2K19/BD/34 T FHTT 176 8.26
30 PRAVALLIKA NAMBURU 2K19/BD/35 TATToAdT TH[E 176 8.28
31 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 2K19/BD/37 [ERIEERIE 176 8.28
32 RAGHAV KAPOOR 2K19/BD/38 T FYT 176 7.80

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  26/06/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination _,_,,\"'/:‘»——-—'* 2/4



Program : Bachelor of Design

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1569

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Desigh End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 176 or more credits.

Branch : Bachelor of Design - Department of Design

Sr. No.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

RAGHU NATH GORTI

RAHUL RAJ SINGH

RITIKA VERMA

RUHANI CHATTERJEE

SAATVIK AGRAWAL

SANYAM GROVER

SHASHWAT RATHORE

SHREYA SABOO

SIDDHARTH SINGH

SREYANSHU ROY

SSHLOK MISHRRA

TARUNA SATIJA

TEJASV MOHAN

VASHIMA SHARMA

VIJAYENDRA SINGH WAIROKPAM

VISHRUT SHARMA

Roll No.

2K19/BD/39
2K19/BD/40
2K19/BD/42
2K19/BD/44
2K19/BD/45
2K19/BD/46
2K19/BD/47
2K19/BD/49
2K19/BD/52
2K19/BD/53
2K19/BD/54
2K19/BD/55
2K19/BD/56
2K19/BD/60
2K19/BD/61

2K19/BD/62

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
176

176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176

176

CGPA

7.92
9.06
7.53
8.73
7.82
7.77
8.18
8.09
7.72
7.97
8.25
7.39
8.34
8.36
7.82

8.50

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

26/06/2023

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Program : Bachelor of Design

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Desigh End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 176 or more credits.

Branch : Bachelor of Design - Department of Design

Sr. No. Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
49 YASH SHARMA

50 YASHASHVI SINGH BISHT
51 YATI SHARMA

52 YASHANK MATHUR

53 ANSHUMAN PANDEY

54 SHIVANK PANT

55 AVIRAL BANSAL

56 HARSHIT SHARMA

Roll No.

2K19/BD/63
2K19/BD/64
2K19/BD/65
2K19/BD/66
2K19/BD/67
2K19/BD/68
2K19/BD/69

2K19/BD/71

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
176

176
176
176
176
176
176
176

176

CGPA

8.83
7.94
9.43
7.77
8.97
8.11
7.61

6.66

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Date :  26/06/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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