

Date: 26/06/2023

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1569

Program: Bachelor of Design

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Design End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 176 or more credits.

Branch: Bachelor of Design - Department of Design

Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	176	
A. NARMADHA	2K19/BD/01	ए नर्मदा	176	8.14
AARON KUMAR	2K19/BD/02	आरोन कुमार	176	8.59
ABHISHEK GHUNAWAT	2K19/BD/03	अभिषेक गुनावत	176	8.18
AISHANI GOEL	2K19/BD/04	ऐशानी गोयल	176	8.88
AMISH GUPTA	2K19/BD/05	अमीश गुप्ता	176	8.65
ANANYA DAS	2K19/BD/06	अनन्या दास	176	8.98
ANCHITA TANEJA	2K19/BD/07	अंचिता तनेजा	176	7.90
ANKIT KUMAR JHA	2K19/BD/09	अंकित कुमार झा	176	7.97
ARCHITA JAIN	2K19/BD/10	अर्चिता जैन	176	8.22
ARU AGARWAL	2K19/BD/11	अरु अग्रवाल	176	8.58
AYUSH SHIVHARE	2K19/BD/13	आयुष शिवहरे	176	8.66
AYUSHI SINGH	2K19/BD/14	आयुषी सिंह	176	8.85
EDWIN ALIAS	2K19/BD/16	एडविन अलियास	176	7.58
GOPI BHATNAGAR	2K19/BD/17	गोपी भटनागर	176	8.92
GURKEERAT SINGH	2K19/BD/18	गुरकीरत सिंह	176	8.63
INDAR KUMAR PAKHARIA	2K19/BD/19	इंदर कुमार पखरिया	176	7.55
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average A. NARMADHA AARON KUMAR ABHISHEK GHUNAWAT AISHANI GOEL AMISH GUPTA ANANYA DAS ANCHITA TANEJA ANKIT KUMAR JHA ARCHITA JAIN ARU AGARWAL AYUSH SHIVHARE AYUSHI SINGH EDWIN ALIAS GOPI BHATNAGAR GURKEERAT SINGH	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average A. NARMADHA 2K19/BD/01 AARON KUMAR 2K19/BD/02 ABHISHEK GHUNAWAT 2K19/BD/03 AISHANI GOEL 2K19/BD/04 AMISH GUPTA 2K19/BD/05 ANANYA DAS 2K19/BD/06 ANCHITA TANEJA 2K19/BD/07 ANKIT KUMAR JHA 2K19/BD/09 ARCHITA JAIN 2K19/BD/10 ARU AGARWAL 2K19/BD/11 AYUSH SHIVHARE 2K19/BD/13 AYUSHI SINGH 2K19/BD/14 EDWIN ALIAS 2K19/BD/16 GOPI BHATNAGAR 2K19/BD/17 GURKEERAT SINGH 2K19/BD/18	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point AverageTC - Total CreditsA. NARMADHA2K19/BD/01ए नर्मदाAARON KUMAR2K19/BD/02आरोन कुमारABHISHEK GHUNAWAT2K19/BD/03अभिषेक गुनावतAISHANI GOEL2K19/BD/04ऐशानी गोयलAMISH GUPTA2K19/BD/05अमीश गुप्ताANANYA DAS2K19/BD/06अनन्या दासANCHITA TANEJA2K19/BD/07अंकित कुमार झाARCHITA JAIN2K19/BD/09अंकित कुमार झाARU AGARWAL2K19/BD/10अर्चता जैनAYUSH SHIVHARE2K19/BD/13आयुप शिवहरेAYUSHI SINGH2K19/BD/14आयुपी सिंहEDWIN ALIAS2K19/BD/16एडविन अलियासGOPI BHATNAGAR2K19/BD/17गोपी भटनागरGURKEERAT SINGH2K19/BD/18गुरकीरत सिंह	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point AverageTC - Total Credits176A. NARMADHA2K19/BD/01ए नर्मदा176AARON KUMAR2K19/BD/02आरोन कुमार176ABHISHEK GHUNAWAT2K19/BD/03अभिषेक गुनावत176AISHANI GOEL2K19/BD/04ऐशानी गोयल176AMISH GUPTA2K19/BD/05अमीश गुप्ता176ANANYA DAS2K19/BD/06अनन्या दास176ANCHITA TANEJA2K19/BD/07अंकित कुमार झा176ANKIT KUMAR JHA2K19/BD/09अंकित कुमार झा176ARCHITA JAIN2K19/BD/10अर्चिता जैन176ARU AGARWAL2K19/BD/11अरु अग्रवाल176AYUSH SHIVHARE2K19/BD/13आयुग शिवहरे176AYUSHI SINGH2K19/BD/14आयुग शिवहरे176EDWIN ALIAS2K19/BD/16एडविन अलियास176GOPI BHATNAGAR2K19/BD/17गोपी भटनागर176GURKEERAT SINGH2K19/BD/18गुरकीरत सिंह176



Date: 26/06/2023

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1569

Program: Bachelor of Design

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Design End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 176 or more credits.

Branch: Bachelor of Design - Department of Design

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	176	
17	ISHIKA DAHAKE	2K19/BD/20	इशिका दहाके	176	8.18
18	ISHITA BHATNAGAR	2K19/BD/21	इशिता भटनागर	176	8.82
19	JAHNAVI RAJARAM	2K19/BD/22	जाह्नवी राजाराम	176	9.01
20	KANKSHYAT KHANDAI	2K19/BD/23	कण्क्षयत खंडई	176	8.38
21	KARSHEET NEGI	2K19/BD/24	कर्शीत नेगी	176	9.07
22	MAHEEMA KOHLI	2K19/BD/25	महिमा कोहली	176	9.28
23	MANISH JANGIR	2K19/BD/26	मनीष जांगिड़	176	7.33
24	MANVIR SINGH	2K19/BD/27	मनवीर सिंह	176	8.53
25	MUKUL NEGI	2K19/BD/28	मुकुल नेगी	176	7.94
26	NIKHIL KUMAR	2K19/BD/30	निखिल कुमार	176	8.49
27	OSHO JAIN	2K19/BD/32	ओशो जैन	176	8.33
28	PARNAVI DINKAR	2K19/BD/33	परनवी दिनकर	176	8.38
29	PAVAN KUMAR	2K19/BD/34	पवन कुमार	176	8.26
30	PRAVALLIKA NAMBURU	2K19/BD/35	प्रवाल्लिका नम्बुरु	176	8.28
31	PRIYANSHU KUMAR	2K19/BD/37	प्रियांशु कुमार	176	8.28
32	RAGHAV KAPOOR	2K19/BD/38	राघव कपूर	176	7.80



Date: 26/06/2023

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1569

Program: Bachelor of Design

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Design End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 176 or more credits.

Branch: Bachelor of Design - Department of Design

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	176	
33	RAGHU NATH GORTI	2K19/BD/39	रघु नाथ गोर्ती	176	7.92
34	RAHUL RAJ SINGH	2K19/BD/40	राहुल राज सिंह	176	9.06
35	RITIKA VERMA	2K19/BD/42	ऋतिका वर्मा	176	7.53
36	RUHANI CHATTERJEE	2K19/BD/44	रूहानी चटर्जी	176	8.73
37	SAATVIK AGRAWAL	2K19/BD/45	सात्विक अग्रवाल	176	7.82
38	SANYAM GROVER	2K19/BD/46	संयम ग्रोवर	176	7.77
39	SHASHWAT RATHORE	2K19/BD/47	शाश्वत राठौर	176	8.18
40	SHREYA SABOO	2K19/BD/49	श्रेया साबू	176	8.09
41	SIDDHARTH SINGH	2K19/BD/52	सिद्धार्थ सिंह	176	7.72
42	SREYANSHU ROY	2K19/BD/53	श्रेयांशु रॉय	176	7.97
43	SSHLOK MISHRRA	2K19/BD/54	शलोक मिश्रा	176	8.25
44	TARUNA SATIJA	2K19/BD/55	तरुण सतीजा	176	7.39
45	TEJASV MOHAN	2K19/BD/56	तेजस्व मोहन	176	8.34
46	VASHIMA SHARMA	2K19/BD/60	वाशिमा शर्मा	176	8.36
47	VIJAYENDRA SINGH WAIROKPAM	2K19/BD/61	विजयेंद्र सिंह वैरोकपम	176	7.82
48	VISHRUT SHARMA	2K19/BD/62	विश्रुत शर्मा	176	8.50



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1569

Program: Bachelor of Design

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Design End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 176 or more credits.

Branch: Bachelor of Design - Department of Design

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	176	
49	YASH SHARMA	2K19/BD/63	यश शर्मा	176	8.83
50	YASHASHVI SINGH BISHT	2K19/BD/64	यशस्वी सिंह बिष्ट	176	7.94
51	YATI SHARMA	2K19/BD/65	यति शर्मा	176	9.43
52	YASHANK MATHUR	2K19/BD/66	यशांक माथुर	176	7.77
53	ANSHUMAN PANDEY	2K19/BD/67	अंशुमान पांडे	176	8.97
54	SHIVANK PANT	2K19/BD/68	शिवांक पंत	176	8.11
55	AVIRAL BANSAL	2K19/BD/69	अविरल बंसल	176	7.61
56	HARSHIT SHARMA	2K19/BD/71	हर्षित शर्मा	176	6.66

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in